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DIGITAL WHS

Our Digital Wheel Balancer is designed for precision and efficiency, ensuring
accurate wheel balancing with advanced automation.

It features automatic distance and wheel diameter measurement, along with
a standard protection cover for safety.

With self-calibration and self-diagnosis functions, this machine ensures

seamless operation in workshops and service centers.




Statetic / Dynamic / Alloy

110V / 220V /50-60 Hz
1.5-10inch/ 40-510 mm

0.2 Kw

70 Kg

<8 second
12 -24 inch
70 Kg

960 mm

25 to 300 mm
190 RPM
215 RPM

1 Gram
<70db

92 Kg

116 Kg
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ision

Max Wheel Rim Diameter
oise

Motor Power

Power Supply

Max. Wheel Weight
Cycle time

Max Wheel Rim Width
Max Wheel Width
Max Wheel Diameter
Max Wheel Distance
Wheel Balancing Speed
Rotating Speed

Prec

Noi

Net Weight

Gross Weight
Balancing Type

TEGHN




