

- Automatic Measurement
- Self-Calibration & Diagnosis
- Multiple Alloy Wheel Modes
- Auto Start & Stop



## DIGITAL WHEEL BALANCER

- Our Digital Wheel Balancer is designed for precision and efficiency, ensuring accurate wheel balancing with advanced automation.
- It features automatic distance and wheel diameter measurement, along with a standard protection cover for safety.
- With self-calibration and self-diagnosis functions, this machine ensures seamless operation in workshops and service centers.







## TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

Motor Power	0.2 Kw
Power Supply	110 V / 220 V / 50-60 Hz
Max. Wheel Weight	70 Kg
Cycle time	< 8 second
Max Wheel Rim Diameter	12 – 24 inch
Max Wheel Rim Width	1.5 – 10 inch / 40-510 mm
Max Wheel Width	70 Kg
Max Wheel Diameter	960 mm
Max Wheel Distance	25 to 300 mm
Wheel Balancing Speed	190 RPM
Rotating Speed	215 RPM
Precision	1 Gram
Noise	< 70 db
Net Weight	92 Kg
Gross Weight	116 Kg
Balancing Type	Statetic / Dynamic / Alloy